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Last Name First Name QWLA Registry Number Phone Email Organization V.6

Abrera John 0336 (201) 826-0561 johnvma@gmail.com Stantec Consulting Services Yes

Adams Traci 0265 706-960-9835 traci.adams@rcwsa.org Rabun Co. Water & Sewer Auth. Yes

Alexander Kyle 0205 (706) 554-8036 wboro.water@hotmail.com City of Waynesboro Yes

Anthony Kurt 0051 229-809-6024 kuanthony@albanyga.gov Albany Yes

Apperson David 0338 229-809-6233 DApperson@albanyga.gov Albany Utilities Yes

Ariail John 0230 470-524-0533 john.ariail@dnr.ga.gov GA EPD Yes

Arp (T) Jennifer 0091 770-479-1813 jennifer.arp@ccwsa.com Cherokee County WSA Yes

Asenault Talon 0231 706-323-0593 arsenault.talon@outlook.com Harris County Water Works Yes

Ashmore Laurie 0350 404-313-1045 la@ncwsa.us Newton County WASA Yes

Ashworth Gregory 0171 770-333-0700 gashworth@gbtengineers.com G. Ben Turnipseed Engineers, Inc. Yes

Ballew Michael 0308 678-877-0778 mballew@cowetawater.com Coweta County Water and Sewerage Authority Yes

Barger Colby 0356 904-566-0288 cmdcmd1000@hotmail.com Robins AFB Yes

Barnette Harley 0315 (706) 602-6087 hbarnette@calnet-ga.net City of Calhoun Yes

Bass Wesley 0316 334-525-1145 wesley.bass@clearwatersol.com Clearwater Solutions Yes

Baughcum Donald 0045 706-215-3972 dbaughcum@oconee.ga.us Oconee County Yes

Behrend Steve 0021 706-836-6157 sbehrend@augustaga.gov Augusta Utilties Department Yes

Benoit Celene 0337 (470) 378-1569 cbenoit@atlantaregional.com Metro North Georgia Water Planning District Yes

Benson Mitchell 0363 678-583-3829 mitchell.benson@hcwa.com Henry County Water Authority Yes
Bethea Bernard 0207 404-687-7147 brbethea@dekalbcountyga.gov DeKalb County Dep. of Watershed Mgmt Yes

Blackard Deirdre 0106 404-543-9153 dblackard@greenvillewater.com Greenville Water Yes

Blackstock Elbert 0065 770-963-4002 blackstocked@hotmail.com Auburn Water System Yes

Blackwell Drew 0302 336-250-1298 Drew.blackwell@cavanaughsolutions.com Cavanaugh Yes

Blaydes Timothy 0092 770-722-5374 tblaydes@prime-eng.com Prime Engineering, Incorporated Yes

Boley Gary 0029 229-403-0376 Ohrichga0@outlook.com City of Camilla Yes

Boyd Chris 0128 (770) 641-3707 cboyd@roswellgov.com Roswell Yes

Boyd John 0163 706-236-4560 jboyd@romega.us City of Rome Water and Sewer Yes

Brantner Karl 0116 404-255-2650 kbrantner@pandqinc.com Peoples & Quigley, Inc. Yes

Brown Donald 0317 (912) 663-3290 dbrown@pooler-ga.gov City of Pooler Yes

Bryant Delilah 0209 912-654-2461 as@cityofglennville.com City of Glennville Yes

Buffardi Derek 0077 (770) 569-7038 ext. 109 Derek.Buffardi@r2tinc.com R2T Inc Yes

Burge Cory 0113 678-878-9189 cory.burge@cityofbuford.com Buford Yes

Burgers Kevin 0210 615-200-9244 kevin_burgers@esource.com E Source Yes

Burnett David 0100 (706) 602-6089 dburnett@calnet-ga.net Calhoun Yes

Bustillos Lefkovits Adriana 0093 404-612-7407 adriana.bustillos@fultoncountyga.gov Fulton County Yes

Caffrey Brian 0211 706-769-4119 bcaffrey@cartersloope.com Carter & Sloope, Inc. Yes

Chambers Lindsey 0268 770-787-1375 lc@ncwsa.us Newton County WSA Yes

Chastain Tina 0096 706-745-6773 cwa@coosawater.com Coosa Yes

Cleary Chris 0269 770-548-5280 clearyc@floydcountyga.org Floyd County Water Yes

Clifton Jason 0130 (706) 302-4689 jasonclifton11@gmail.com City of LaGrange Yes

Coats Corey 0076 770-316-7124 ccoats@paulding.gov Paulding County Yes

Cody Waymon 0118 6784461444 waymondcody@yahoo.com City of Monticello Yes

Coffey Keith 0174 706-529-1005 kcoffey@dutil.com Dalton Utilities Yes

Coker Thomas 0303 (229) 646-8477 tcoker@esginc.net ESG Operations Yes

Cole Caleb 0347 706-587-5181 Calebcole0126@gmail.com Columbus Water Works Yes

Colwell Steve 0234 470-939-3387 steve.colwell@dnr.ga.gov GA EPD Yes

Cottrell William 0270 706- 613-3289 William.Cottrell@accgov.com Athens-Clarke County Yes

Cox Bentley 0046 478-214-3726 bentleycox49@gmail.com Monroe County Yes

Cox Donna 0150 678-631-5432 dcox@smyrnaga.gov City of Smyrna Yes

Cox Jessica 0286 678-390-6403 jcox@gwwi.org Georgia Water & Wastewater Inst. Yes

Crawford Anthony 0109 912-202-8378 acrawford@jesupga.gov City of Jesup Yes

Crawley David 0025 706-595-2112 dcrawley@thomson-mcduffie.net Thomson-McDuffie Yes

Crosby Robert 0271 912-674-7938 robertcrosby101@gmail.com City of Kingsland Yes

Cruce Emily 0213 770-298-0941 ecruce@eminc.biz Engineering Management, Inc. Yes

DeWoody Jacob 0318 770-794-5186 jdewoody@mariettaga.gov City of Marietta/ Marietta Water Yes

Doss (T) Margaret 0017 (706) 863-6928 mdoss@columbiacountyga.gov Columbia County Yes

Draeger Sally 0018 912-963-2720 Kdraeger@gardencity-ga.gov Garden City Yes

Driscoll Terence 0272 404-641-8107 tpdriscoll@mindspring.com ADA, Inc Yes

Duke Daniel 0319 (770) 387-5657 dduke@cityofcartersville.org City of Cartersville Water Department Yes

Duncan Jacob 0309 770-832-1277 jduncan@ccwageorgia.com Carroll County Water Authority Yes

Eckles Martin 0168 706-356-8333 lavoniawtp@gmail City of Lavonia Yes

Edenfield Melissa 0157 912-685-7845 medenfield@cityofmetterga.gov City of Metter Yes

Edenfield Joseph Kyle 0236 478-206-1405 kyleedenfield@tindallenterprises.net Tindall Enterprises Inc. Yes

Edwards Michelle 0321 (470) 233-8893 medwards@ddcwsa.com Douglasville-Douglas Co. WSA Yes

Edwards Alexander 0348 706-975-4467 alexanderedwards27@gmail.com ESG Operations Inc Yes

Ellis Kyle 0082 (706) 602-6087 kellis@calnet-ga.net City of Calhoun Yes

Erel David 0107 678-429-3430 derel@esi-ga.com Engineering Strategies Yes

Ethridge Keith 0103 (706) 894-3074 kethridge@corneliageorgia.org City of Cornelia Yes

Fallin Dennis 0359 706-646-8034 dfallin@esginc.net ESG Operations Yes
Fitzgerald Lisa 0057 706-367-5121 Ext 3 then 2 lfitzgerald@cityofjeffersonga.com City of Jefferson Yes

Flowers Jennifer 0081 678-540-7322 jflowers@gawp.org Georgia Association of Water Professionals Yes

Garrison Christine 0288 (770) 479-8782 canton@cartersloope.com Carter & Sloope, Inc. Yes

Gay Chris 0054 229-326-4470 cgay@esginc.net ESG Operations Yes

Gibby Carrie 0289 770-320-6019 cgibby@fayettecountyga.gov Fayette County Water System Yes
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Hadden Robert 0047 4784144052 rhadden@milledgevillega.us Milledgeville Yes

Hain Mark 0178 770-479-8782 mhain@cartersloope.com Carter & Sloope, Inc. Yes

Hall (T) Marilyn 0015 706-621-2036 marilynphall@hallplanning.com Hall Consulting, Inc. Yes

Hardigree Sidney 0136 7063675644 shardigree@cityofjeffersonga.com Jefferson Yes

Harkins Becky 0072 7066322091 rebeccaharkins@cityofblueridgega.gov City of Blue Ridge Yes

Harkins Loren 0334 (678) 417-4026 lharkins@keckwood.com Keck and Wood Yes

Harman Alex 0354 678-376-6962 alexlharman@gmail.com Gwinnett County DWR Yes

Harrington Ray 0290 (912) 657-9850 ray@waterga.com Water Utility Management Yes

Harrison Heath 0179 706-695-3132 ext 229 heathh@chatsworthwater.com Chatsworth Water Works Yes

Haynie B. Wayne 0310 770-385-3923 wh@ncwsa.us Newton County WSA Yes

Heino Charles 0055 9124451884 cheino@eomworx.com Enviroworx/Richmond Hill Yes

Henry Mike 0098 770-942-6678 mikehenry716@yahoo.com Douglasville-Douglas Co. WSA Yes

Hensley Michael 0125 404-925-7230 mhensley@paulding.gov Paulding County Yes

Hicks Rickey 0142 7705745491 haralsonwtp@att.net Haralson County Water Authority Yes

Hinson Christine 0016 7703644410 chinson@eminc.biz Engineering Management Yes

Holder Deberah 0215 (478) 550-2239 nannette.holder@sandler-nonwoven.com Sandler Nonwoven Yes

Hollie James 0325 770-333-0700 jhollie@gbtengineers.com G. Ben Turnipseed Engineers, Inc. Yes

Hopkins Michael 0181 (678) 776-9733 mah@ncwsa.us Newton County WSA Yes

Howard Kristen 0182 7705327462 khoward@gainesville.org City of Gainesville DWR Yes

Howell Jay 0364 229-938-4982 jhowell287@hotmail.com Marine Corp Logistics Base Yes
Inman Samuel 0326 (706) 645-3545 sammy.inman@cityofwestpointga.com City of West Point Yes

Jackson Will 0312 (478) 477-3923 wjackson@cartersloope.com Carter & Sloope, Inc. Yes

Jarrard John 0132 (706) 864-3591 jarrardwater@windstream.net City of Dahlonega Yes

Jarrard Andrew 0147 706-865-0788 goodwater@whitecountywater.org White County WSA Yes

Jarrin Veronica 0005 678-371-1097 Veronica.Jarrin@jacobs.com Jacobs Yes

Jay Jason 0084 762-207-3278  jjay@ema-inc.com EMA, Inc. Yes

Jernigan (T) Will 0001 336-414-7342 will.jernigan@cavanaughsolutions.com Cavanaugh Yes

Johnson Joseph 0023 (404) 425-4627 josephjohnson@spaldingcounty.com Spalding County WASA Yes

Johnson Stuart 0361 423-756-1170 stuart@jmw-cpa.com Johnson, Murphey, & Wright P.C. Yes
Jones Hank 0342 678-982-8017 CHJones@forsythco.com Forsyth County Yes

Jordan William 0040 770 466 4887 morris.jordan@co.walton.ga.us Walton County Yes

Kaufman Matt 0216 678-417-4000 mkaufman@keckwood.com Keck & Wood, Inc. Yes

Kaufman George 0243 470-623-0157 gakaufman@forsythco.com Forsyth County Yes

Kelley Patrick 0069 6785833827 patrick.kelley@hcwa.com Henry County Water Authority Yes

Kelly Sharon 0244 478-960-1111 Sharon.Kelly@hovo.com Hollingsworth & Vose Yes

Kendrick Alan 0183 706-695-3132 ext 228 alank@chatsworthwater.com Chatsworth Water Works Yes

Kibler Kenneth 0291 (478) 957-9297 kkibler@esginc.net ESG Operations Inc. Yes

Knight Tabatha 0133 770-867-7978 tabatha.knight@cityofwinder.com City of Winder Yes

Kohler Tom 0086 (770) 832-1277 ext. 11 tkohler@ccwageorgia.com Carroll County Water Authority Yes

Kuster Adella 0333 (678) 264-8928 amkuster@garverusa.com Garver Yes

Leauber Chris 0357 615-449-2951 cleauber@wwawc.com Water & Wastewater Auth. Wilson County Yes

Lei Hongxia 0358 470-834-9030 dlei@ccmwa.org Cobb County-Marietta  Water Authority Yes
Leslie Joey 0073 7066141397 jleslie@jcwsa.com Jackson County WSA Yes

Lester Amanda 0087 4049189996 amanda.lester@r2tinc.com R2T Inc Yes

Lewis Brandon 0112 706-831-4074 blewis@cityofgriffin.com City of Griffin Yes

Lewis Erin 0223 470-389-9043 elewis@villarica.org City of Villa Rica Yes

Lewison Larry 0080 828-712-9235 larry.lewison@cavanaughsolutions.com Cavanaugh Yes

Lindsay (T) Rebecca 0173 678-300-9789 rebeccalindsay811@gmail.com Yes

Lucas Barry 0131 (770) 886-2793 bhlucas@forsythco.com Forsyth County Yes

Lumley Jennifer 0365 478-825-7701 jlumley@fvutil.com Fort Valley Utility Commission Yes
Lystiuk Kenneth 0013 706-319-8654 klystiukhartwell@comcast.net City of Hartwell Yes

Maier Jennifer 0218 706-897-2964 notlagm@brmemc.net Notla Water Authority Yes

Manny Daniel 0090 770-387-5169 mannyd@bartowcountyga.gov Bartow County Water Department Yes

Marcus Angie 0351 770-528-8214 angie.marcus@cobbcounty.org Cobb County Water System Yes

Martin John 0292 470-367-3617 jmartin@fairburn.com City of Fairburn Yes

Martin Shelby 0313 (770) 962-1387 smartin@eminc.biz Engineering Management, Inc. Yes

Matthews William 0154 (770) 342-9627 jmatthews@piedmontwater.com Piedmont Water Company Yes

McCord Kurt 0340 706-602-6082 kmccord@calnet-ga.net Calhoun Utilities Yes

McCullers Steve 0345 404-374-6874 stevemccullers@gmail.com Water Resources Recovery Yes

McDaniel Coty 0293 (706) 975-4512 coty.mcdaniel@ccwa.us Clayton County Water Authority Yes

McNatt Jonathan 0294 (478) 988-2777 jmcnatt@esginc.net ESG Operations Perry Yes

McVey Gary 0327 (706) 276-2202 egcwsadir@egcwsa.com Ellijay-Gilmer County WSA Yes

Melton Michael 0247 (678) 692-0407  x1 mmelton@cityofgriffin.com City of Griffin Yes

Minch John 0344 404-661-9280 john.minch@paulding.gov Paulding County Water System Yes

Moncrief Gary 0197 478-825-7701 gmoncrief@fvutil.com Fort Valley Utility Comm. Yes

Moore Robert 0328 770-830-2019 rmoore@carrollton-ga.gov City of Carrollton Yes

Morgan Sarah 0355 404-545-7958 smorgan@ddcwsa.com Douglasville-Douglas Co. WSA Yes

Morris (T) Andrew 0329 770-906-1888 andrew@a4we.org Alliance For Water Efficiency Yes

Moss Regina 0295 (678) 818-5786 gina.nicole.moss@gmail.com Civil Engineering Consultants, Inc. Yes

Murphy Joey 0068 706-573-4839 jmurphy@ema-inc.com EMA, Inc. Yes

Murray Vernoy 0275 770-278-7472 Vernoy.Murray@RockdaleCountyga.gov Rockdale Water Resources Yes

Neely Rita 0250 770-514-5293 rneely@ccmwa.org Cobb County Marietta Water Authority Yes

Norby Robert 0044 912-271-1247 rnorby@esginc.net ESG Operations, Inc. Yes

Nwogu Peter 0135 (404) 651-8427 peter.nwogu@DNR.GA.GOV Georgia EPD Yes
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Ogden Randall 0314 706-863-8800 dogden@GBTEngineers.com G. Ben Turnipseed Engineers, Inc. Yes

Oliver Heather 0296 (912) 536-3654 heather@waterga.com Water Utility Management Yes

Owens David 0341 678-480-2587 dowens@bgjwsc.org Brunswick-Glynn JW&SC Yes

Panter Jennifer 0278 706-745-4598 notla3@brmemc.net Notla Water Authority Yes

Panthayi Harikrishnan 0353 678-618-1127 hpanthayi@forsythco.com Forsyth County Dept. Water & Sewer Yes

Payton James 0070 256-845-5315 james@laddenv.com Ladd Environmental Consultants Yes

Pearson Kenneth 0186 7062168474 kennethp@etowahwater.org Etowah Water & Sewer Authority Yes

Pendergrass Jeff 0330 (770) 387-5657 jpendergrass@cityofcartersville.org City of Cartersville Yes

Pfau Eighmy Lisa 0253 7704028158 lpfau@atlantaga.gov City of Atlanta - DWM Yes

Phillips Ronald 0279 770-466-3240 bphillips@loganville-ga.gov City of Loganvillle Yes

Pike Terry 0254 7068815507 tpike@lagrangega.org City of LaGrange Yes

Poff (T) James 0255 770-214-0153 jimmygpoff@gmail.com Georgia Association of Water Professionals Yes

Powell Bill 0030 (912) 266-5800 powellwr@bellsouth.net Georgia Rural Water Yes

Reynolds Charles 0148 706-375-6603 rickrey1@aol.com Walker County Water and Sewerage Authority Yes

Rice Brandon 0038 229-539-6976 nashwpcp@yahoo.com City of Nashville, GA Yes

Robbins Kenneth 0187 706-654-1965 krobbins@braselton.net Town of Braselton Yes

Rowland Scottie 0366 706-436-9792 hartwellwtp@gmail.com City of Hartwell Yes
Seachrist Steven 0085 (678) 376-6736 steven.seachrist@gwinnettcounty.com Gwinnett County Yes

Sellars Jim 0041 2294265400 jimsellars1@fitzutilities.com Fitzgerald Utilities Yes

Sibley Alan 0222 770-254-3710 asibley@cowetawater.com Coweta County Water & Sewerage Authority Yes

Silvers Michael 0280 706-265-3395 michaels@etowahwater.org Etowah Water & Sewer Authority Yes

Silvey Rodney 0281 706-868-3460 rsilvey@columbiacountyga.gov Columbia County Water Utility Yes

Singleton Michael 0349 404-867-1714 msingleton@senoia.com City of Senoia Yes

Skeens (T) Brian 0000 404-434-0190 brian.skeens@jacobs.com Jacobs Yes

Skelton Vandiver 0360 706-865-0788 skelton9488@gmail.com White County Water Authority Yes
Smith Chad 0123 478-338-2523 CSMITH@BYRONGA.COM Byron Yes

Smith Chadwick 0189 7706466633 csmith@haralsoncountywaterauthority.com Haralson County Water Authority Yes

Smith Justin 0298 (678) 372-1094 Jsmith@bremenga.gov City of Bremen Yes

Smith Tyler 0304 470-472-7186 tsmith@hazenandsawyer.com Hazen and Sawyer Yes

Stanciel Kendra 0160 770-302-3438 kendra.stanciel@ccwa.us Clayton County Water Authority Yes

Stancil Joe 0362 678-878-7219 jstancil@loganville-ga.gov City of Loganville Yes
StClair Isaac 0339 706-769-4119 istclair@cartersloope.com Carter & Sloope Yes

Stephens James 0064 678-201-9780 Jstephens@cowetawater.com Coweta County Water & Sewerage Authority Yes

Strickland Julie 0225 770-254-3710 jstrickland@cowetawater.com Coweta County Water & Sewerage Authority Yes

Sunta James 0119 7702678800 517js@ppi.us Precision Planning, Inc Yes

Swett (T) Eric 0226 470-693-2928 eric.swett@bluecypress-consulting.com Blue Cypress Consulting, LLC Yes

Sysouvanh Daosavanh 0346 678-376-6766 daosavanh.sysouvanh@gwinnettcounty.com Gwinnett County DWR Yes

Szendrey Isabel 0227 303-345-9041 isabel_szendrey@esource.com E Source Yes

Tchinda Duplex 0282 240-706-0164 Duplex.Tchinda@dnr.ga.gov GA EPD Yes

Thakkar Disha 0258 404-463-8010 disha.thakkar@dnr.ga.gov GA EPD Yes

Thomas Chris 0145 706-215-5276 chris.thomas@clearwatersol.com Clearwater Solutions Yes

Thomas Stacey 0191 229-403-0638 staceyt@thomasville.org City of Thomasville Yes

Thomas Taylor 0335 (678) 332-6670 tthomas@keckwood.com Keck and Wood Yes

Tinney Terry 0170 7068590907 ttinney@summervillega.org Summerville Yes

Todd Darin 0035 (229) 377-6028 x137 dtodd@cairocity.net City of Cairo Yes

Trent Ted 0305 770-942-0196 ttrent@hrcengineers.com Hughes-Ray Company, Inc. Yes

Troyer Robert 0306 (706) 525-9383 rdtmdt2003@yahoo.com White County Water & Sewer Authority Yes

Upson Brian 0039 770-412-7700 bupson@pcgeng.com Paragon Consulting Group Yes

Voudy Christine 0260 404-607-2621 christine.voudy@dnr.ga.gov GA EPD Yes

Walker Laura 0014 (912) 651-2221 lwalker@savannahga.gov Savannah Yes

Walker Sherri 0111 7066574341 swalker@mydadewater.com Dade County Water Authority Yes

Walker Daniel 0167 478-808-9725 mtrax07@yahoo.com Yes

Walker Darnell 0343 678-894-5335 dwalker@buttswsa.com Butts Co., et al. Water & Sewer Auth. Yes

Waters Jordan 0307 706-367-1741 jwaters@jcwsa.com JCWSA Yes

Welch Virgil 0283 770-967-2151 VirgilWelch@flowerybranchga.org City of Flowery Branch Yes

Wheeler Kristen 0332 (423) 320-9598 kristen.wheeler@amwater.com Tennessee American Water Yes

Whisner (T) Amber 0097 770-443-8111 awhisner@dallas-ga.gov Dallas Yes

Wiedeman Harold 0299 (404) 876-5862 x222 hfw@wiedeman.com Wiedeman and Singleton, Inc. Yes

Wilhelm Roger 0102 770-867-7978 roger.wilhelm@cityofwinder.com Winder Yes


